Girl Scout Daisy

Place your first Journey
Awards at the bottom of
your vest. As you earn
additional Journey Awards,
work your way up.

If your Journey Awards
and Badges don't fit on
the front of your vest or
sash, you can wear them
on the back.

American Flag Patch

Daisy Insignia Tab

Girl Scout Council Identification Set World Trefoil Pin

Troop Numerals Girl Scout Daisy Membership Pin

Membership Stars and Discs Journey Summit Awards Pin

Cookie Sale Activity Pin

Cookie Business Leaves

My Promise, My Faith Pins World Thinking Day Award

Safety Award Pin Global Action Award

Petal and Promise Center Set

Girl Scout Daisy Badges

Financial Literacy Leaves Journey Award Badges

Girl Scout Daisy Badges

Journey Book

Girl’s Guide

Daisy Petal Set
Journey Award Badges
Leaves and Badges
My Promise, My Faith
Safety Award

Journey Summit Award

Vest

Tunic

Polo

Activity Shirt
Scarf

Insignia Tab
USA Flag Patch
Council ID Set

Troop Numbers

Daisy Membership Pin
World Trefoil Pin

Star

Disc (24pk)

Disc (each)

Bridging Award Badge

$ 7.00
$19.50
8.50
6.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
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$19.50
$19.50
$12.49
$ 9.99
$12.00

3.25
2.50
6.50
1.95
2.50
2.50
1.75
2.50
0.09
3.00
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Girl Scout Brownie

Journey Book $ 7.00
Girl's Guide $19.50

Place your first Journey
Awards at the bottom of
your vest. As you earn

oy wag ey Aviards Badge Activity Set $ 4.00
o o Journey Award Badges $ 6.00
aggtérad(;lgzﬁn’twfﬁroz Badges $ 3.00
therf]m”mfyouwestr?f My Promise, My Faith $ 4.00
onthe back Safety Award $ 4.00
Journey Summit Award $ 3.50

Vest $20.50

Sash $ 9.00

Polo $12.49

Activity Shirt $ 9.99
Scarf $12.00

American Flag Patch

. . I Brownie Insignia Tab InSignia Tab $ 325
Girl Scout Council Identification Set et o USA Flag PatCh $ 250
Troop Crest _Or o m_ Council ID Set $ 6.50
Troop Numerals ﬁgﬁﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ;fnﬁme Troop Numbers $ 1.95
Membership Stars and Discs Journey Summit TFOOp Crest $ 2.00
Bridge to Girl Scout Brownie Award Awards Pins Br MemberShip Pln $ 250
My Promise, My Faith Pins World Trefoil Pin  $ 2.50

. _— Star $ 1.75
oot See ACt.Mty o A ) VAV \ Journey Award Badges DiSC (24pk) $ 250
Safety Award Pin : .

' ' Disc (each) $ 0.09
o Scout Brownie Badges—— - A AND Bridging Award Badge $ 3.00
World Thinking Day Award - T ’ / . A Bndgmg Wings $ 1.75

Global Action Award

GSUSA/GSM February 2020




Place your first Journey
Awards at the bottom of
your vest. As you earn
additional Journey Awards,
work your way up.

If your Journey Awards
and Badges don’t fit on
the front of your vest or
sash, you can wear them
on the back.

American Flag Patch

Girl Scout Council Identification Set
Troop Crest

Troop Numeral

Membership Stars and Discs

Bridge to Girl Scout Junior Award

Junior Aide Award
Brownie Wings
My Promise, My Faith Pins
Safety Award Pin

World Thinking Day Award
Global Action Award

Girl Scout Junior Badges

Girl Scout Junior

Junior Insignia Tab

World Trefoil Pin

Girl Scout Bronze Award Pin
Girl Scout Membership Pin
Membership Numeral Guard

Journey Summit
Awards Pins

Journey Award Badges
Cookie Sale Activity Pin

Journey Award Badges

Journey Book

Girl's Guide

Badge Activity Set
Journey Award Badges
Badges

My Promise, My Faith
Safety Award

Journey Summit Award

Vest
Sash
Polo
Activity Shirt
Scarf

Insignia Tab
USA Flag Patch
Council ID Set
Troop Numbers
Troop Crest
Membership Pin
World Trefoil Pin
Numeral Guard
Star

Disc (24pk)

Disc (each)
Bridging Award Badge

$ 7.00
$19.50
$ 4.00
$ 6.00
$ 3.00
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 3.50

$21.50
$ 9.00
$12.49
$ 9.99
$12.00

$ 3.25
$ 2.50
$ 6.50
$ 1.95
$ 2.00
$ 2.50
$ 2.50
$ 3.50
$ 1.75
$ 2.50
$ 0.09
$ 3.00
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Girl Scout Cadette

Place your Journey

Awards above your

Badges.

If your awards and badges
do not fit on the front of your

vest or sash, you can wear
them on the back.

American Flag Patch

Girl Scout Council IdM
Troop Crest M
Troop Numerals
Membership StarsandDis\@
Bridge to Girl Scout Cadette AM
Brownie Wings

Silver Torch Award Pin

My Promise, My Faith PN\&Q % Journey Award Badges
Cadette Program Aide Pin ! v{-Q\K Journey Award Badges
Cadette Community Service Bar7 Cookie Sale Activity Pin
Cadette Service to Girl Scouting/e
Bar

World Thinking Day Award

Cadette Insignia Tab

World Trefoil Pin

‘J\Girl Scout Silver Award and

Bronze Award Pins

Girl Scout Membership Pin
Membership Numeral Guard

Journey Summit Awards Pins

Cadette Outdoor

Safety Award Pin

Global Action Award

¢

Cadette Leadership in Action

Girl Scout Junior Badges (LiA) Award Badges

Journey Book

Girl’s Guide

Badge Activity Set

Journey Award Badges

LiA Award Badge

Badges

My Promise, My Faith
Safety Award

Journey Summit Award
Community Service Bar
Leadership Award

Service to Girl Scouting Bar
Program Aide Award CPA Pin

Vest

Sash

Polo

Activity Shirt
Scarf

Insignia Tab
USA Flag Patch
Council ID Set
Troop Numbers
Troop Crest
Membership Pin
World Trefoil Pin
Numeral Guard
Star

Disc (24pk)

Disc (each)
Bridging Award Badge

$ 7.00
$ 19.50
4.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
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$ 28.00
$ 11.00
$12.49
$ 9.99
$12.00

3.25
2.50
6.50
1.95
2.00
2.50
2.50
3.50
1.75
2.50
0.09
3.00
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Place your Journey
Awards above your
Badges.

Girl Scout Senior

If your awards and badges

do not fit on the front of your @%@

vest or sash, you can wear

them on the back.

American Flag Patch

Girl Scout Council Identification Set

Senior Insignia Tab

World Trefoil Pin

Troop Crest

Troop Numerals

Membership Stars and Discs

Bridge to Girl Scout Cadette Awar

Brownie Wings
Torch Awards \0‘ X
Counselor in Training (CIT) and

My Promise, My Faith Pins

10 Year Award Pin —
Bridge to Girl Scout Senior Award
d

Girl Scout Gold Award, Silver
Award and Bronze Award Pins

Girl Scout Membership Pin
/Membership Numeral Guard
Journey Summit Awards Pins

@]2120> .
Senior Journey Award

g} Q/’// Pins and Badges

Senior Outdoor Journey

@@WAward Badges

Z Q0

Safety Award Pin

gl // Cadette Journey Award Badges
Volunteer in Training (VIT) AwarM'_ v p . - .
J ‘\g\/ Cookie Sale Activity Pin

Senior Community Service Bar
Senior Service to Girl Scouting Bar
Girl Scout Senior Badges

Girl Scout Cadette Badges

Cadette Leadership in Action

=1 °
A A ‘®/ (LiA) Award Badges

Global Action Award

World Thinking Day Award

Journey Book

Girl's Guide

Badge Activity Set
Journey Award Badges
Journey Award Pin
Badges

My Promise, My Faith
Safety Award

Journey Summit Award
Community Service Bar
Leadership Award
Service to Girl Scouting
LIT Pin

Vest

Sash

Polo

Activity Shirt
Scarf

Insignia Tab
USA Flag Patch
Council ID Set
Troop Numbers
Troop Crest
Membership Pin
World Trefoil Pin
Numeral Guard
Star

Disc (24pk)

Disc (each)
Bridging Award Badge

$ 7.00
$ 19.50
4.00
3.00
9.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
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$ 28.00
$ 11.00
$ 12.49

@ #H
H

N ©
o ©
S ©

3.25
2.50
6.50
1.95
2.00
2.50
2.50
3.50
1.75
2.50
0.09
3.00
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© 0
[ Ooca &
=
oﬂ Place your Journey
o Awards above your
: i = Badges.
N
If your awards and badges

vest or sash, you can wear
them on the back.

e:¢ do not fit on the front of your
&)

American Flag Patch

Girl Scout Council Identification Set

Troop Crest
Troop Numerals
Membership Stars and Discs
10 Year Award Pin

Ambassador Insignia Tab

. . World Trefoil Pin
Bridge to Girl Scout

Ambassador Award Girl Scout Gold Award, Silver Award

/ and Bronze Award Pins

= Girl Scout Membership Pin

Bridge to Girl Scout
Senior Award

Bridge to Girl Scout
Cadette Award

Membership Numeral Guard

6] 0o N\
0 Journey Summit Award Pins
A Ambassador Journey Award

Pins and Badges

@ e ..\Ambassador Outdoor Journey

Award Badges
\ Senior Journey Award Pins and

~ N/ Badges

\ Cadette Journey Award Badges

Cookie Sale Activity Pin

Brownie Wings
Torch Awards

Counselor in Training (CIT) | Award Pin
Counselor in Training (CIT) Il Award Pin

Volunteer in Training (VIT) Award Pin

My Promise, My Faith Pins \
Ambassador Community SeM
Ambassador Service to Girl ScoutingBar/Og-\‘b
Girl Scout Ambassador Badges

Girl Scout Senior Badges

Safety Award Pin
Global Action Award

World Thinking Day Award Cadette Leadership in Action

) (LiA) Award Badges
Girl Scout Cadette Badges

Journey Book

Girl’'s Guide

Journey Award Badges
Journey Award Pin
Badges

My Promise, My Faith
Safety Award

Journey Summit Award
Community Service Bar
Leadership Award
Service to Girl Scouting
CIT Iand CIT Il Pin
VIT Pin

Vest
Sash
Polo
Activity Shirt
Scarf

Insignia Tab
USA Flag Patch
Council ID Set
Troop Numbers
Troop Crest
Membership Pin
World Trefoil Pin
Numeral Guard
Star

Disc (24pk)

Disc (each)
Bridging Award Badge

$ 7.00
$19.50
3.00
9.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
4.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
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$28.00
$11.00
$12.49
$ 9.99
$12.00

3.25
2.50
6.50
1.95
2.00
2.50
2.50
3.50
1.75
2.50
0.09
3.00

e R R R A R o R



American Flag Patch

Volunteer Pin

Council Identification Set Adult Insignia Tab

World Trefoil Pin
Personalized I.D. Pin |

Gold Award Pin

Volunteer Insignia Patch Girl Scout Membership Pin

Contemporary or Traditional

Troop Numerals

Adult Achievement

Volunteer of Excellence
Patches

Award Pin

Lifetime Membership Pin

Journey Guide Set $ 11.25
Girl's Guide $ 19.50

USAFlag $ 2.50

Lifetime Membership Pin  $ 28.00
New Lifetime Pin $ 14.00
Volunteer Pin $ 5.00

Adult InsigniaTab $ 3.25
World Trefoil Pin  $ 2.50

Adult Position Pin $ 5.00
Membership Pin $ 2.50
Numeral Guard $ 3.50

Adult Achievement $ 5.00
Patches



